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Geauga County Sheriff's Office

FIRE INCIDENT TABLE:
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Incident nature

Injured Person
Traffic Crash-I
Structure Fire
Structure Fire
Chimney Fire
Breathing
Traffic Crash-I
Medical

Medical

Fall
Unconsciousness
Medical

Medical
Suicidal Person
Overdose
Citizen Assist
Fire Alarm

Fire

Structure Fire
Invalid Assist
Fall

Chest Pain
Medical

Tree Down
Medical

Alarm Medical
Medical

Chest Pain
Structure Fire
Laceration
Injured Person
Traffic Crash-I
Choking

Medical

Traffic Crash-I
Agency Assist
Medical

Fall

Traffic Crash-I
Agency Assist
Medical
Unconsciousness
Stroke

Vehicle Fire
Fire Alarm
Traffic Stop
Suicidal Person
Traffic Crash-I
Diabetic Prob
Fire Alarm
Agency Assist
Traffic Crash-I
Allergy
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Dis Complaina
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208682

247558

353388
353393

199277
353467
26028
320129
15331
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37086
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199718
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353393
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20314
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025-343 Fall GEAFA PKFD 08:10:39 07/29/2025 ACT 38301
Q25-344 Injured Person GEAFA PKFD 13:13:24 07/29/2025 ACT
025-345 Traffic Crash-I GEAFA PKFD 07:27:55 07/30/2025 ACT 69304

025-346 Traffic Crash-I GEAFA PKFD 15:31:57 07/30/2025 ACT 354528



